DATE
Sunday, June 29

Monday, June 30

Tuesday, July 1

Wednesday, July 2

Thursday, July 3

Friday, July 4

Saturday, July 5

DEV CAMP - SCHEDULE

TIME (CT)
All day

3:15p.m.
4:30 p.m.

10:05 a.m.
11:35 a.m.

10:50 a.m.
2-5p.m.

10:05 a.m.
11:35 a.m.

No on-ice activities

10:30 a.m.

EVENT

Player check-in

Practice - Gold
Practice - Blue

Practice - Defensemen
Practice - Forwards

3-on-3 Tournament
Preds in the Community

Practice - Forwards
Practice - Defensemen

Future Stars Game presented by Ticketmaster

LOCATION

Centennial Sportsplex

Centennial Sportsplex
Centennial Sportsplex

Centennial Sportsplex
Centennial Sportsplex

Centennial Sportsplex
Nashville area

Centennial Sportsplex
Centennial Sportsplex

Ford Ice Center Bellevue



