

DEV CAMP - SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME (CT)	EVENT	LOCATION
Sunday, June 29	All day	Player check-in	Centennial Sportsplex
Monday, June 30	3:15 p.m.	Practice - Gold	Centennial Sportsplex
	4:30 p.m.	Practice - Blue	Centennial Sportsplex
Tuesday, July 1	10:05 a.m.	Practice - Defensemen	Centennial Sportsplex
	11:35 a.m.	Practice - Forwards	Centennial Sportsplex
Wednesday, July 2	10:50 a.m. 2-5 p.m.	3-on-3 Tournament Preds in the Community	Centennial Sportsplex Nashville area
Thursday, July 3	10:05 a.m.	Practice - Forwards	Centennial Sportsplex
	11:35 a.m.	Practice - Defensemen	Centennial Sportsplex
Friday, July 4	No on-ice activities	s	
Saturday, July 5	10:30 a.m.	Future Stars Game presented by Ticketmaster	Ford Ice Center Bellevue

